415
Tr
im
 &
 T
r
a
n

and MetalWorks™ panels that drop greater
than 3/8" below the grid flange
• � Crisp-edge detailing and excellent corrosion
resistance compared to steel systems
• �A xiom® trim is part of the Sustain™ portfolio
and meets the most stringent sustainability
compliance standards today
•  Eight profile heights
• � Compatible with Armstrong® Suspension
Systems and Drywall Grid Systems
• � Finely articulated drywall trim with beaded
edge integrates with all trim profiles for
pre-engineered drywall transitions
Item No. ◆ Description Dimensions
AXIOM® Classic Trim  (Available Straight or Curved)
AX16STR*_ _ _ 16" Straight Only 120 x 3/4 x 16"
AX14STR*_ _ _ 14" Straight Only 120 x 3/4 x 14"
AX12STR_ _ _ 12" Straight 120 x 3/4 x 12"
AX12CUR*_ _ _ 12" Curved Vary x 3/4 x 12"
AX10STR_ _ _ 10" Straight 120 x 3/4 x 10"
AX10CUR*_ _ _ 10" Curved Vary x 3/4 x 10"
AX8STR_ _ _ 8" Straight 120 x 3/4 x 8"
AX8CUR*_ _ _ 8" Curved Vary x 3/4 x 8"
AX6STR_ _ _ 6" Straight 120 x 3/4 x 6"
AX6CUR*_ _ _ 6" Curved Vary x 3/4 x 6"

st
ic
s
Calculate LEED contribution at
armstrongceilings.com/greengenie50% Alu
m
in
um
High Performance
Sustainable
Ceiling Systems
Living Building
Challenge Compliant
  DeclareSM
AXIOM® Classic Pre-mitered Corners
AX16QSOS*_ _ _ 16" Outside Corner 12 x 3/4 x 16"
AX16QSIS*_ _ _ 16" Inside Corner 12 x 3/4 x 16"
AX14QSOS*_ _ _ 14" Outside Corner 12 x 3/4 x 14"
AX14QSIS*_ _ _ 14" Inside Corner 12 x 3/4 x 14"
AX12QSOS_ _ _ 12" Outside Corner 12 x 3/4 x 12"
AX12QSIS_ _ _ 12" Inside Corner 12 x 3/4 x 12"
AX10QSOS_ _ _ 10" Outside Corner 12 x 3/4 x 10"
AX10QSIS_ _ _ 10" Inside Corner 12 x 3/4 x 10"